
Lanciano 08 06 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Challenge_Femminile - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 94 BUSATTO P. 15:00.406
Tempo gara

1 1:49.025 --------- 12:10:28.291  49,266

2 1:50.212 + 01.187 12:12:18.503  48,735

3 1:52.174 + 03.149 12:14:10.677  47,883

4 1:51.670 + 02.645 12:16:02.347  48,099

5 1:51.991 + 02.966 12:17:54.338  47,961

6 1:53.041 + 04.016 12:19:47.379  47,516

7 1:54.651 + 05.626 12:21:42.030  46,848

8 1:52.887 + 03.862 12:23:34.917  47,580

 Po. 2 - # 78 CIAMPICHETTI S. + 23.798
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.601 + 03.086 12:10:35.682  46,463

2 1:52.515 --------- 12:12:28.197  47,738

3 1:53.457 + 00.942 12:14:21.654  47,341

4 1:54.871 + 02.356 12:16:16.525  46,759

5 1:55.651 + 03.136 12:18:12.176  46,443

6 1:55.744 + 03.229 12:20:07.920  46,406

7 1:55.859 + 03.344 12:22:03.779  46,360

8 1:54.936 + 02.421 12:23:58.715  46,732

 Po. 3 - # 34 TALUCCI E. + 25.600
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.642 + 16.839 12:10:45.109  42,750

2 1:52.658 + 03.855 12:12:37.767  47,677

3 2:09.356 + 20.553 12:14:47.123  41,523

4 1:52.321 + 03.518 12:16:39.444  47,820

5 1:50.625 + 01.822 12:18:30.069  48,553

6 1:52.777 + 03.974 12:20:22.846  47,627

7 1:48.803 --------- 12:22:11.649  49,366

8 1:48.868 + 00.065 12:24:00.517  49,337

 Po. 4 - # 315 MACINI A. + 48.614
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.237 + 02.856 12:10:38.657  45,046

2 1:57.656 + 01.275 12:12:36.313  45,652

3 1:58.256 + 01.875 12:14:34.569  45,420

4 1:58.916 + 02.535 12:16:33.485  45,168

5 1:56.381 --------- 12:18:29.866  46,152

6 1:57.595 + 01.214 12:20:27.461  45,675

7 1:58.085 + 01.704 12:22:25.546  45,486

8 1:57.985 + 01.604 12:24:23.531  45,524

 Po. 5 - # 811 PASQUINI D. + 49.755
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.294 + 06.572 12:10:39.123  45,025

2 1:58.666 + 05.944 12:12:37.789  45,263

3 2:15.714 + 22.992 12:14:53.503  39,577

4 1:52.722 --------- 12:16:46.225  47,650

5 1:55.298 + 02.576 12:18:41.523  46,585

6 1:55.524 + 02.802 12:20:37.047  46,494

7 1:53.086 + 00.364 12:22:30.133  47,497

8 1:54.539 + 01.817 12:24:24.672  46,894

 Po. 6 - # 990 PAIANO N. + 50.151
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.334 + 05.665 12:10:40.949  44,268

2 1:58.057 + 02.388 12:12:39.006  45,497

3 2:03.768 + 08.099 12:14:42.774  43,397

4 1:56.286 + 00.617 12:16:39.060  46,190

5 1:57.553 + 01.884 12:18:36.613  45,692

6 1:55.921 + 00.252 12:20:32.534  46,335

7 1:56.865 + 01.196 12:22:29.399  45,961

8 1:55.669 --------- 12:24:25.068  46,436

 Po. 7 - # 57 LOGGI F. + 1:04.016
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.264 + 06.190 12:10:42.019  43,931

2 2:03.552 + 07.478 12:12:45.571  43,473

3 1:59.015 + 02.941 12:14:44.586  45,130

4 1:57.835 + 01.761 12:16:42.421  45,582

5 1:58.419 + 02.345 12:18:40.840  45,358

6 1:56.074 --------- 12:20:36.914  46,274

7 2:00.173 + 04.099 12:22:37.087  44,696

8 2:01.846 + 05.772 12:24:38.933  44,082

 Po. 8 - # 912 FAVARO G. + 1:17.653
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.852 + 05.252 12:10:45.025  43,021

2 1:59.603 + 00.003 12:12:44.628  44,909

3 1:59.600 --------- 12:14:44.228  44,910

4 2:01.552 + 01.952 12:16:45.780  44,188

5 2:01.385 + 01.785 12:18:47.165  44,249

6 1:59.863 + 00.263 12:20:47.028  44,811

7 2:01.882 + 02.282 12:22:48.910  44,069

8 2:03.660 + 04.060 12:24:52.570  43,435

 Po. 9 - # 9 PIZZAGALLI A. + 1:31.201
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.045 + 02.915 12:10:39.667  45,119

2 1:56.996 + 00.866 12:12:36.663  45,909

3 2:18.955 + 22.825 12:14:55.618  38,654

4 1:58.179 + 02.049 12:16:53.797  45,450

5 1:57.862 + 01.732 12:18:51.659  45,572

6 1:56.130 --------- 12:20:47.789  46,252

7 1:58.343 + 02.213 12:22:46.132  45,387

8 2:19.986 + 23.856 12:25:06.118  38,370

 Po. 10 - # 294 RICCI G. + 1:35.892
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.277 + 10.357 12:10:50.466  41,229

2 2:01.877 + 01.957 12:12:52.343  44,071

3 2:02.990 + 03.070 12:14:55.333  43,672

4 2:00.616 + 00.696 12:16:55.949  44,531

5 1:59.920 --------- 12:18:55.869  44,790

6 2:00.105 + 00.185 12:20:55.974  44,721

7 2:06.641 + 06.721 12:23:02.615  42,413

8 2:08.194 + 08.274 12:25:10.809  41,899

 Po. 11 - # 517 VALENTINI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.049 + 04.407 12:10:49.696  41,621

2 2:04.642 --------- 12:12:54.338  43,093

3 2:06.011 + 01.369 12:15:00.349  42,625

4 2:07.124 + 02.482 12:17:07.473  42,252

5 2:07.456 + 02.814 12:19:14.929  42,142

6 2:11.231 + 06.589 12:21:26.160  40,929

7 2:11.022 + 06.380 12:23:37.182  40,995

 Po. 12 - # 141 DI RICO L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.857 + 02.988 12:10:55.378  39,829

2 2:11.869 --------- 12:13:07.247  40,731

3 2:12.118 + 00.249 12:15:19.365  40,655

4 2:14.196 + 02.327 12:17:33.561  40,025

5 2:17.238 + 05.369 12:19:50.799  39,138

6 2:16.333 + 04.464 12:22:07.132  39,398

7 2:17.335 + 05.466 12:24:24.467  39,110

Fastest lap: 1:48.803

1/1Lanciano, domenica 08 giugno 2025© MGMTiming


